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Amazing Fall Foliage

And just like that our world turns technicolor, with fall foliage intensity
increasing by the day. The need to plant for all seasons becomes obvious as
the calendar rolls through the year, making colorful stops along the way. A
drive down any road right now looks like a kaleidoscope, and we love it.

If you have ever wondered about the fascinating process that creates this
colorful display, here is a brief explanation. Click the photo for additional
information.
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PLEASE NOTE: Regularly scheduled landscape maintenance and plant
health care services will end next month on November 11. If you have
questions or require special services, please contact your Client Steward
directly, or call our office 847-549-1361, Monday-Friday 8:30am-5:00pm.

 

Client Steward Team
This week along with performing regularly
scheduled fall services as contracted, our team
will be focusing on the following:

Spring bulb installation schedule 

Plant Health Care
This week we will be performing the following
service(s), as weather allows:

Organic fertilizer on beds
Organic fertilizer on turf
Animal repellent

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=3DAvsKT-c93W3n5T8bB5WmGvS3o9t0iMK1Ti9jyFNiozFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ajoseph%40rosboroughpartners.com


Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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